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2011 - 20122010 - 20112010 - 20112009 - 2010

( Rs. in lakhs)

NOTARY SERVICES

4,248.92 6322.415335.115030.90NOTARY SERVICES

0030 Stamps and Registration 4212.21 5006.33 6306.315306.33

03 Registration Fees 5006.33 6306.315306.334212.21

104 Fees for registering documents 6306.315306.335006.334212.21

4117.95 5000.00 5300.00 6300.00Fees under the Indian Registration Act 190801
46.72 0.30 0.30 0.30Fees under Codigo do Registo Predial02
47.54 6.01 6.01 6.01Fees collected by Notaries03

0.02 0.02Sale proceeds of dead stock, waste paper, etc.  --  -- 80
Other items  --  --  --  -- 81
Deduct - Refunds  --  --  --  -- 90

0070 Other Administrative Services 34.24 22.80 14.1026.78

01 Administration of Justice 22.70 14.0026.6833.09

501 Service and service fees 0.100.600.400.73

0.73 0.40 0.60 0.10Service and service fees01
800 Other Receipts 13.9026.0822.3032.36

20.10 12.00 12.00 0.12Fees for Registration and Births, Deaths &

Marriages
01

6.73 10.00 13.78 13.78Fees for issuing certifid copies02
1.53Fees for Translation  --  --  -- 03
1.39 0.20 0.20Other Services.,/11-01-R.T.I. Act, 2005  -- 60
2.61 0.10 0.10Other items  -- 81

60 Other Services 0.10 0.100.101.15

800 Other Receipts 0.100.100.101.15

1.15 0.10 0.10 0.10Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01

1475 Other General Economic Services 2.47 1.77 2.002.00

105 Regulation of Joint Stock Companies 1.001.000.771.10

1.10 0.77 1.00 1.00Regulation of Joint Stock Companies01
200 Regulation of Other Business Undertakings 1.001.001.001.37

1.37 1.00 1.00 1.00Administration of Indian Partnership Act,

1932
01


